
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 7/1/24 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Arrowhead Regional Medical Center 
 

 
Department Contract Representative  Andrew Goldfrach 

Telephone Number (909) 580-6150 

 
Contractor  Solventum Health Information 

Systems, Inc. (fka) 3M Health 
Information Systems, Inc. 

Contractor Representative Aimee Corazzari 

Telephone Number (720) 354-0822 

Contract Term April 23, 2024 and continuing until 
termination of the last schedule 

Original Contract Amount $2,000,000 

Amendment Amount $0 

Total Contract Amount $2,000,000 

Cost Center  

Grant Number (if applicable) N/A 

 
 

 
Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:  
Amendment No. 1 to Master Services Agreement 24-324 with Solventum Health 
Information Systems, Inc. changing the name of the contracting party from 3M Health 
Information Systems, Inc. to Solventum Health Information Systems, Inc. with no 
changes to the contract amount of $2,000,000 or contract period from April 23, 2024 
and continuing until termination of the last schedule. 

 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Bonnie Uphold, Supervising Deputy County 
Counsel 

     Andrew Goldfrach, ARMC Chief Executive Officer 

Date    Date    Date  

 
  

Contract Number 
24-324 A-1 

 
SAP Number 
4400024751 


